

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.34039 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.11.2025	<p data-bbox="539 685 657 719"><u>TMD, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="746 770 1091 804" style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.34039 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="539 855 1299 1016">List this matter on 11.11.2025 before the Bench having the roster of nationalized bank matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1133 1299 1167" style="text-align: right;">_____ TMD, J</p> <p data-bbox="539 1218 592 1252">Svv</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE