

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.34039 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<p data-bbox="542 611 643 642"><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="634 680 1032 711">List this case on 08.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1247 743 1317 816" style="text-align: right;">B/o AQS</p>	